INCLINATION REPORT

(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.)

Crown Central Pet.

1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat) 2. LEASE NAME
McCallister
3. OPERATOR .

CHAMPION DRILI.ING CORP.
3905 W. 16th.

4. ADDRESS

713 West Wadley Bldg

. K Suite 200 Midland, Texas

—_—

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec. 5-205-38-E

Form W-12
(1-1-71)

6. RRC District

7. RRC Lease Number.
(Ollcompletions only)

8. Well Number

4

9. RRC Identification
Number
(Gas completions only)

——

10. County

Lea, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Railroad Ccmmission Use Only:

Approved By :

* Designates

-_—

items certified by company that conducted the inclinatfon surveys.

-

Title ; Date :

=,
o., 7—%-— ’?—-,g“gz— -

FT“. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) zgilé::et:;n E;L;:S!;?:::l: X100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
490 4.90 % 0.87 4.26 5.26
1022 5.32 % 0.44 2.34 6.60
1555 2.33 3/4 | 1.31 6.98 13.58
2035 4.80 % 0.87 4.17 17.75
2547 2.12 % ] 0.87 4.45 22.20
3045 4.98 3/4 1.31 ] 6.52 28.72
3528 4.83 3/4 1.31 6.32 35.04
4006 4.78 L _ 0.87 | _4.15 39.19
4503 4.97 3/4 I 1.31 | 6.51 45.70
5145 6.42 1% 1 2.18 13.99 59.69
3520 3.75 1 1.75 6.56 66.25
6039 2.10 % | 0.87 L 4.43 70.68
6562 2.32 % 0.87 4.63 75.30
6762 2.00 1° ] 1.75 . 3.50 78.80
7100 3.38 2 % 3 4.36 14.73 93.53
If additional space is'needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? [ ves X no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 7100 feet = 93.5733 feet.
*19. Inclination measurements were made in _ ] Tubing [] Casing (] Open hole X Dpritt Pipe
20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearestleaseline . ___ __ __ ____________ feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed byfieldrles feet.
22. Was tke subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? no
(If the answer to the above question is ‘‘yes’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)
[ INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION QPERATQR CERTIFICATION .
‘ ZC.L ~:////(4(/// {'\ Kv . _
‘;‘Algnature of Authorized Representative Slgnatwe of Authorlzed Reprenentstlﬁ - —
W@nmm St Petaoleve NANRR S
Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print) =
Chanp:'(m Dril |jng Corporation Crownd Cen~ Fr a) soq,"'ré'guv\
Name o Company Operator -
Telephone: 915 381‘8000 Telephone: q S Q“ 3 - G 25 /
Area Code l‘ﬁ . A N




